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Worm Gear Box For Chain Feed



RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM
EV # Ref Part #Description Quantity

-

-

1 & 2

1

2

1a & 2a

1a

2a

3

4

5

7

8

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19A

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

3162 1663 82

3162 1663 80

3162 0475 80

3162 0475 00

3162 0475 00

3162 1667 80

 3162 1667 00

3162 1667 00

3162 0481 00

WD 0022

WD 0023 (M)

0666 4393 00

 9718 3512 00

3162 0477 00

0147 1325 00

3162 1551 00

3162 1581 00

0502 2229 00

9718 3513 00

0333 2130 00

3162 0097 00

 9718 3507 00

3162 1664 00

 0502 1110 00

0666 4432 00

 3162 1663 00

0653 1115 00

0686 3703 00

0502 2107 00

3162 0486 00

0147 1325 00

0502 1109 00

0266 1116 00

 0504 2105 00

 0301 2204 00

 0111 1449 00

3162 0484 00

3162 0485 00

 0147 1325 00

 3162 1068 00

 3162 1199 00

WD 0024

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

6

1

1

1

4

2

4

4

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

2

Worm Gear Box Complete - Single Start (1 to 42)

Worm Gear Box Complete - Five Start (1 to 27)

  Shaft Complete with Worm Gear - Single Start

     Shaft only for Single Start

     Worm Gear, Single Start (Bronze)

  Shaft Complete with Worm Gear - Five Start

     Shaft only for Five Start

     Worm Gear, Five Start (Bronze Repair)

  Bolt

  Spring Washer

  Nut (Modified)*

  Seal Ring

  Sprocket

  Cover

  Screw

  Shaft

  Washer

  Ball Bearing

  Pulley Wheel

  Spring Washer

  Stop Screw

  Worm Shaft, Single Start

  Worm Shaft, Five Start

  Ball Bearing

  Seal Ring

  Gear Housing

  Gasket

  Plug

  Ball Bearing

  Cover

  Screw

  Ball Bearing

  Nut

  Ball Bearing

  Washer

  Split Pin

  Nut

  Cover

  Screw

  Bolt

  Clamp

  Circlip Int. 

* Suffix “M” with the Ref. Part # is Modified

Worm Gear Box For Chain Feed


